COUNTY	City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
Legislation Details					
File #:	22-0	0370 Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/27	/2022	In control:	Safety, Housing, Education & I Committee	Homelessness
On agenda:	6/20	/2022	Final action:	6/20/2022	
	A resolution approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and The Urban Institute to evaluate and measure the effectiveness of outcomes associated with the interventions proposed under the Denver Housing to Health (H2H) Pay for Success Project, funded by Social Impact Partnerships to Pay for Results Act (SIPPRA). Approves a contract with Urban Institute for \$826,800 and through 12-31-30 to evaluate and measure the effectiveness of outcomes associated with the interventions proposed under the Denver Housing to Health (H2H) Pay for Success Project, funded by Social Impact Partnerships to Pay for Results Act (SIPPRA) (HOST-202262619). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 7-11-22. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 4-6-22.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Emily Lapel				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RR22 0370 HOST Urban Institute SIPPRA Evaluator Agreement 032522REV, 2. 22-0370 Filed Resolution_The Urban Institute SIPPRA_202262619-00, 3. 22-0370 Agr_THE_URBAN_INSTITUTE_SIPPRASpecial_Revenue_Fund, 4. 22-0370 Filed Resolution_The Urban Institute SIPPRA_202262619-00, 5. 22-0370 - signed				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
6/21/2022	1	Council President	sig	ned	
6/20/2022	1	City Council	ade	opted	Pass
4/6/2022	1	Safety, Housing, Education Homelessness Committee		proved by consent	Pass